w w w.HyproSprayTipS.com
Hypro® EXPRESS
BOOM ASSEMBLY
Modular, Pre-Assembled Boom Sections
•	 		Standard	configuration		1”	Sch	5	SS	pipe,	20”	spacing,
	 Express	fittings,	5-way	ProFlo	nozzle	w/	EPDM	8psi	DCV
•	 	Improved	sprayer	performance	with	Express	fittings	and	optimized	design
•	 Allows	OEM’s	to	focus	on	machine	assembly,	not	component	assembly

FedEx® is a registered trademark of Federal Express Corporation
Ups® is a registered trademark of United parcel service of America, Inc.
part Number configuration configuration Diagram
2410-0021 1 x 1
2410-0022 1 x 2
2410-0023 1 x 3
2410-0024 1 x 4
2410-0025 1 x 5
2410-0026 2 x 1
2410-0027 2 x 2
2410-0028 2 x 3
2410-0029 2 x 4
2410-0030 2 x 5
2410-0031 3 x 1
2410-0032 3 x 2
2410-0033 3 x 3
2410-0034 3 x 4
2410-0035 3 x 5
2410-0036 4 x 1
2410-0037 4 x 2
2410-0038 4 x 3
2410-0039 4 x 4
2410-0040 4 x 5
2410-0041 5 x 1
2410-0042 5 x 2
2410-0043 5 x 3
2410-0044 5 x 4
2410-0045 5 x 5
For 15” spacing configurations the maximum configuration left to right at the tee is 6 nozzle bodies (6x6)
STaNDarD proDUcT coNfigUraTioNS - 20” SpaciNg
375 5TH AVE NW, NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112  WWW.HYPROSPRAYTIPS.COM
PH: 800-424-9776  ORDERS FAX: 800-323-6496
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
© 2014 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
FORM	486	(02/17/14)
Printed in USA
Hypro® ExprEss Boom Assembly
Complete your Boom Assembly with the following optional products:
Download HYprO’s sprayIT Mobile App for Apple or Android mobile devices or visit
sprayit.hyprospraytips.com for help determining the right size spray tip for your application.
UF Clamp Part number Description  Package Quantity
UFC0100* 1 IN Clamp 100
BG-UFC0100 1 IN Clamp with Gasket 1
*For 10 pack order prefix “10BG-”
Clamps	&	Gaskets
Part Number Description
UFG0100E 1" EPDM Universal Flange Gasket
Hi-flow™
Featured tip for pre-plant fertilizer
or incorporate with herbicide for
burn-down spraying
Ultra-Lo Drift™
Ideal for herbicide applications where
drift control is crucial
guardian™
Complete versatility in targeting weeds,
insects and fungus, even when
utilizing adjuvants
guardianair™
Ideal for insect and fungus applications
due to exceptional coverage through
air induction
guardianair Twin™
Capable of balancing speed and efficiency,
with twin patterns, while spraying
complex canopies
XC UC M VC M VC F
VC F
XC F
XC M XC UC M VC M VC FXC UC M VC M VC F
Wide,	three
dimensional	pattern